C
YLIN
D
ERS &
ACC
ESSO
RIES
180

This cam available from all cylinder
manufacturers (standard cam)
How to Order & Compatible Products
4036 Mortise Cylinder: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LOCK TYPE KEY OPTIONS* FINISH
4036 -01 -01 -628
01  For MS® Lock, 4900 Deadlatches, 2190 01  Keyed different 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 02  Keyed alike in pairs 335  Black Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 628  Clear Anodized
* Keyed alike 50 are available by special order in quantity of 50 cylinders only. Please contact factory for ordering information.
4066 Thumbturn: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LOCK TYPE FINISH
4066 -01 -130
01  For MS® Lock, 4900 Deadlatches 130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 335  Black Anodized
COMPATIBLE
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES FLUSHLOCKS EXIT DEVICES TRIM
1830, MS1837, MS1850S, MS1850S-050, MS1850SN,
MS1850SN-050, MS1861, 1875, MS+1890, MS1950,
MS1950-050, 2190, 2290 Series Deadlocks
4300 Electrified Deadlatches, 4510,
4530, 4900, 4920AN Series Deadlatches
4781 Two Point Deadlatch (4036 only)
1870, 1870HM, 1877
Series Cylinder-